
Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points

Coded N Karma Jared Leclair 15.5 15.5
Designed With Shine Shauna Larcombe 15.5 15.5
Spook N Sparkle Shauna Larcombe 13.5 13.5
Thatza Good Question Jared Leclair 11.5 11.5
Settingofftobesmart Shauna Larcombe 11.5 11.5
Gunnin By The Bay Jared Leclair 5.5 5.5
Shiney Lou Lena Mirjam Stillo 0 0
Princess N Pearls Ruben Vandorp 0 0

2017 SWRHA Affiliate standings

Open



2017 SWRHA Affiliate standings

Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points

Designed With Shine Shauna Larcombe 12.5 12.5
Spook N Sparkle Shauna Larcombe 11 11
Settingofftobesmart Shauna Larcombe 9 9
Sweet Little Catstep Richard J Pokluda 5 5
CC Is Sailing Smart Richard J Pokluda 4 4

Intermediate Open



2017 SWRHA Affiliate standings

Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points

A Gunnin Affair Alex Atkins 3 3

Limited Open



2017 SWRHA Affiliate standings

Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points

A Gunnin Affair Alex Atkins 3 3

Rookie Professional



2017 SWRHA Affiliate standings

Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points

San Juan Whiz Kim Burnett 7 7
Steppin Down Susan Meyer 4 4

Non Pro



2017 SWRHA Affiliate standings

Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points

San Juan Whiz Kim Burnett 15 15
My Nu Mercedes Rox McKinnon Larcombe 14 14
Magnums Crown Royal Laurie E Hauck 11.5 11.5
Crimson N Crome Sarah Thomas 8.5 8.5
Steppin Down Susan Meyer 4 4
Miss Dual Cee Julie J. Rodgers 3 3

Intermediate Non Pro



2017 SWRHA Affiliate standings

Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points

San Juan Whiz Kim Burnett 33 33
My Nu Mercedes Rox McKinnon Larcombe 32 32
Magnums Crown Royal Laurie E Hauck 30 30
Hickorys Baylite Alexandra Hatchett 29 29
Cat Shiner Maria Renzi 28 28
Coastal Smoke Laurie E Hauck 26 26
Fs Einstein Dun It Rachel Munday 22 22
Electric Wire Ash Holbrook 20 20
Whizzin Out West Gentry Clark 20 20
Tinseltown Sniper Rodion 'Ian' Cantacuzene 20 20
Living Loving Maid Quincee Clark 15.5 15.5
Steppin Down Susan Meyer 15.5 15.5
Miss Dual Cee Julie J. Rodgers 13 13
Carmel Smartini Antoinette Rand 10.5 10.5
Wimpys Reinmaker Patti Shafer 8.5 8.5
Nuff Gun Suzanne Allman-Mathura 8.5 8.5
Codes Electric Step Karla Leclair 0 0
Xtra Voodoo Dora Kathy Loudamy 0 0

Limited Non Pro
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2017 SWRHA Affiliate standings

Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Novice Horse Open Level 1



2017 SWRHA Affiliate standings

Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points

Magnums Guns R Reddy Dany Tremblay 24 24
Setting Off Smart Shauna Larcombe 21.5 21.5
Settingofftobesmart Shauna Larcombe 15.5 15.5
Nite Express Martin Larcombe 11 11
Gunnin By The Bay Jared Leclair 0 0
Thatza Good Question Jared Leclair 0 0
Magarita Yonathan Baruch 0 0

Novice Horse Open Level 2
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Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1



2017 SWRHA Affiliate standings

Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points

Notalotachrome Kathleen Armenta 6 6

Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2
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Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points

Tinseltown Sniper Rodion 'Ian' Cantacuzene 9 9
Steppin Down Susan Meyer 7.5 7.5
Miss Dual Cee Julie J. Rodgers 5.5 5.5
Wimpys Bambino Ottis Wagner 5.5 5.5
Wimpys Reinmaker Patti Shafer 3 3

Prime Time Non Pro



2017 SWRHA Affiliate standings

Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points

Fs Einstein Dun It Rachel Munday 20 20
Einsteins Top Whiz Madison Quintanar 18.5 18.5
Hickorys Baylite Alexandra Hatchett 17 17
Double Down Gun Ottis Wagner 16 16
Two Mil Magnum Gentry Cherry 15 15
Jumpin Jac Trash Casey Bibbs 13.5 13.5
Codes Electric Step Karla Leclair 13.5 13.5
Carmel Smartini Antoinette Rand 12 12
Hal Of A Handle Jessie Nance 10.5 10.5
Pistols N Petticoats Mackenzie Gellings 10.5 10.5
Missin Smart Code Lisa Dippel 9 9
Cat Shiner Maria Renzi 5 5
Wimpys Bambino Darcy Wagner 0 0
All Nite Spook Kennedy Bryant 0 0
Shiners Dress Suit Olivia Hedke 0 0
Chex Out My Duals Tennille J Miller 0 0

Rookie Level 1
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Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points

Fs Einstein Dun It Rachel Munday 15 15
Einsteins Top Whiz Madison Quintanar 13.5 13.5
Two Mil Magnum Gentry Cherry 11.5 11.5
Jumpin Jac Trash Casey Bibbs 10 10
Carmel Smartini Antoinette Rand 9 9
Hal Of A Handle Jessie Nance 7 7
Pistols N Petticoats Mackenzie Gellings 7 7
Katy Dun It Shawn L Stratman 7 7
Cat Shiner Maria Renzi 3.5 3.5
High Roller Rooster Terry Lynn Pannell 3.5 3.5
Chex Out My Duals Tennille J Miller 0 0

Rookie Level 2
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Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points

The Ultimate Magnum Andie Wells 10 10
My Nu Mercedes Rox McKinnon Larcombe 9 9
Who Mems It Destiny Nicholson 6.5 6.5
Living Loving Maid Quincee Clark 5 5
Paint The Nite Kenleigh Wells 4 4
Jacs Shiney Slyder Sheridan Ingram 3 3
Spooks Smoken Wimpy Margaret Sue Dunn 0 0
DreamDotCom Sarah Armenta 0 0

Youth 14-18
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Rider Horse Winter
Slide

Warm Up
1

NRBC Lazy E History &
Champions

Warm Up
2

Total 
Points

Dun Sneakin Out Raeanna Thayn 7 7
SDP Gold Bullion Raeanna Thayn 7 7
Coded N Karma Raeanna Thayn 7 7
Hal Of A Handle Hattie Nance 5 5
This Rose Will Shine Ainsley Larcombe 3 3
Shiners Dress Suit Olivia Hedke 0 0

Youth 13 & Under


